Francoise
DAVOINE

co-anime par
Tigrane Tovmassian

250€ / 5 SEANCES*

GRATUIT

POUR LES MEMBRES
DU CENTRE

Contact
Pauline WANSARD

*INSCRIPTION EN LIGNE

OBLIGATOIRE
I PLACES LIMITEES !

psychotrauma@chapelle-aux-champs.be
02 764 31 68 - 39 45
www.chapelle-aux-champs.be

Cliniques du
Psychotraumatisme
CENTRE CHAPELLE-AUX-CHAMPS

SEMINAIRE

15h30 a 17h30

14.10.2022
16.12.2022
10.02.2023
14.04.2023
09.06.2023

COMPTE BANCAIRE : BE04-0015-5674-6431
communication : nom+prénom+davoine




